CAPE GIRARDEAU POLICE DEPARTMENT INCIDENT SUMMARY
01-11-14
C: COMPLAINANT V: VICTIM R: REPORTING PARTY A: ARRESTED S: SUMMONS

TIME

1340

1228

1409

0920

1113

2214

Offense

WARRANT ARREST/ CAPE COUNTY
FOR FAILURE TO APPEAR AND
CONTEMPT OF COURT

REQUEST FOR SERVICE

UNLAWFUL USE OF A WEAPON

POSS. OF A CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE

WARRANT ARREST/ TAYLOR
COUNTY, TEXAS FOR POSS. OF A
CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE

THEFT OF A MOTOR VEHICLE &
RECOVERED LOCALLY

Location

2880 HOPPER ROAD

3439 WILLIAM

211 SAINT FRANCIS DRIVE

211 SAINT FRANCIS DRIVE

360 S KINGSHIGHWAY

Victim / Information COMP#

A: SARAH KOMORECH, DOB: 7/31/82,
CAPE GIRARDEAU 14-0155

REPORTED 14-0195

A: JOSHUA L. FAULKNER, DOB: 6/12/95,
CAPE GIRARDEAU 14-0198

WHITE FEMALE IN CUSTODY PENDING
FORMAL CHARGES 14-0193

A: SONYA R. SAVOIE, DOB: 3/05/71, CAPE
GIRARDEAU 14-0194

V: JOHN BENJAMIN, WOLF LAKE, IL S:
1993 PLYMOUTH ACCLAIM 14-0215

DSN

281

292

254

296

296

278

FH
AG




